Infineon Technologies - CY8CLED02D01-56LTXI Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

CY8CLED02D01/CY8CLED01D01
Document Number: 001-46319 Rev. *R Page 50 of 55
16.  Ordering Information
16.1  Ordering Code Definitions
Table 16-1.  Device Key Features and Ordering Information
PowerPSoC Part Number No. of Pins Package Channels Voltage Internal
FETs
Gate Drivers
for External
Low Side
N-FETs
CY8CLED04D01-56LTXI 56 QFN 8 mm × 8 mm 4 32 V 4 × 1.0 A 4
CY8CLED04D02-56LTXI 56 QFN 8 mm × 8 mm 4 32 V 4 × 0.5 A 4
CY8CLED04G01-56LTXI 56 QFN 8 mm × 8 mm 4 32 V 0 4
CY8CLED04DOCD1-56LTXI 56 QFN 8 mm × 8 mm 4 32 V 4 × 1.0 A 4
CY8CLED03D01-56LTXI 56 QFN 8 mm × 8 mm 3 32 V 3 × 1.0 A 3
CY8CLED03D02-56LTXI 56 QFN 8 mm × 8 mm 3 32 V 3 × 0.5 A 3
CY8CLED03G01-56LTXI 56 QFN 8 mm × 8 mm 3 32 V 0 3
CY8CLED02D01-56LTXI 56 QFN 8 mm × 8 mm 2 32 V 2 × 1.0 A 2
CY8CLED01D01-56LTXI 56 QFN 8 mm × 8 mm 1 32 V 1 × 1.0 A 1
CY8CLED01D01-56LTXQ 56 QFN 8 mm × 8 mm 1 32 V 1 × 1.0 A 1
CY 8 C LED0x xxx (xxxx) - xx xxxx
Package Type: Thermal Rating:
LTX=QFN Pb-free  I = Industrial
Q = Extended Temperature
Pin Count
OCD1 = On Chip Debugger
Part Number: D01 = Internal 1.0 A FETs, D02 = Internal 0.5 A FETs,
G01 = No Internal FETs
Family Code: 4 = 4 Channel, 3 = 3 Channel, 2 = 2 Channel, 1 = 1 Channel
Technology Code: C = CMOS
Marketing Code: 8 = Cypress PSoC
Company ID: CY = Cypress
CY8CLED04D01/CY8CLED04D02/CY8CLED04G01
CY8CLED03D01/CY8CLED03D02/CY8CLED03G01
CY8CLED02D01/CY8CLED01D01
Document Number: 001-46319 Rev. *R Page 54 of 55
20.  Document History Page
Document Title: CY8CLED04D01/CY8CLED04D02/CY8CLED04G01/CY8CLED03D01/CY8CLED03D02/CY8CLED03G01/
CY8CLED02D01/CY8CLED01D01, PowerPSoC® Intelligent LED Driver
Document Number: 001-46319
Revision ECN No. Orig. of
Change
Submission